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General information about company

Scrip code 515018

NSE Symbol REGENCERAM
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE277C01012

Name of the company

REGENCY CERAMICS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls:ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whethgr any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whethe{ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of S};areholding 8| Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa'r(tily 1\1]10' Of Total nos. af/ohoftota] N0 | class of securities (IX)
Category | Categ0ry of | Nos. Of fully paid | P¥'% Snzrersl ing | Shares held ? S] a{ets d
89| shareholder | shareholders up equity uw uncerying (VII) = calewaiedas | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
s otal as a
@ an (I shares equity | Depository (IVYH(V)+ per SCRR. Total
held (V) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (VD) 2% of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egry
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 16021125 16021125 | 60.59 16021125 16021125 | 60.59
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 13822 10420461 10420461 |39.41 10420461 10420461 | 39.41
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 13830 26441586 26441586 | 100 26441586 26441586 | 100

20-Jul-21, 2:51 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Shares

Shareholding ,
No. Of as a % assuming Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares : Lockedin | otherwise
No. of . full conversion
Shares Shares Underlying of convertible shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
I shareholder | Outstanding Outstandin convertible rcentage of held in
@ (1D convertible WL;rsrants & | securities and glel ctz d sﬁzr(; Asa % As a % | dematerialized
securities ! No. Of u | o, | Of total of total | form (XIV)
(Xi) ., | capital) (XI)= O gh N Sh
X) Warrants (X) | yipax) A (a) | Shares | No. (@ ares
(a) v 3*/& )B s held held
% O ( +B+C ) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60.59 2644159 | 16.5 13978125
Group
B) Public 39.41 8843963
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2644159 |10 22822088
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of Total nos. | 2528 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg held (VID) (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
.| Depository | = asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity . as per SCRR, £
Receipts (IV)+(V)+ o
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIII) Total
VD (VD) o Class eg: | Class ota
held As a % of X Total Voting
egly
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 16021125 16021125 | 60.59 16021125 16021125 | 60.59
undivided Family
(SAU?(-IT;Ota] 8 16021125 16021125 | 60.59 16021125 16021125 | 60.59
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 16021125 16021125 | 60.59 16021125 16021125 | 60.59
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DA
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 2000 2000 0.01 2000 2000 0.01
Financial
® Institutions/ 2 800 800 0 800 800 0
Banks
Sub-Total
4 2800 2800 0.01 2800 2800 0.01
B)(D)
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 82800 82800 0.31 82800 82800 0.31
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total
1 82800 82800 0.31 82800 82800 0.31
B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1 133541 4330686 4330686 | 1638 4330686 4330686 | 1638
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |24 1822347 1822347 | 6.89 1822347 1822347 | 6.89
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 469 4181828 4181828 | 15.82 4181828 4181828 | 15.82
(specify)
(S];l)he”l;otal 13817 10334861 10334861 | 39.09 10334861 10334861 | 39.09
50f19
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(B)=(B)
(H+®B)
(2)+(B)(3)

13822

10420461
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10420461

39.41

10420461

10420461

39.41

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of

the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehold

er

Total (
A+B+C2)

13830

26441586

26441586

100

26441586

26441586

Total
(A+B+C)

13830

26441586

26441586

100

26441586

26441586

20-Jul-21, 2:51 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Sharoeholding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares as a % assuming | [ ocked in | pledged or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying full CONVEISION | shares (XII) | encumbered (XIIT) Number of
. Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible Asa% held in
. Outstanding ", percentage of o
convertible securities and | . of total dematerialized
i Warrants diluted share No. As a % of total
securities . No. Of . - Shares | No. (a) form (XIV)
(Xi) ., | capital) (XI)= (a) Shares held (b)
(X) Warrants (Xi) held
(@) (VID+(X) As a (b)
% of (A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 60.59 2644159 | 16.5 13978125
Sub-Total
60.59 2644159 | 16.5 13978125
(VO]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 60.59 2644159 | 16.5 13978125
Group
(A)y=(A)
(MA@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
® 0 150
Sub-Total
0.01 150
B)(1)
(2) 0.31 0
Sub-Total
0.31 0
B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.38 3294157
(a(ii)) 6.89 1459276
(e) 15.82 4090380
Sub-Total
39.09 8843813
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 39.41 8843963
(+®B)
2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 22822088
)T"tal (A+BFC 100 2644159 | 10 22822088
. . AT . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage .
Information(1)

20-Jul-21, 2:51 PM
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Text Block

Textual Information()

The Promoters are in the process of dematerializing their shareholding.

20-Jul-21, 2:51 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BINDU G
NAIDU

NARALA
SATYENDRA
PRASAD

G N Naidu

SAROIJINI
GUDARU

NARALA
RADHIKA
PRASAD

VENKATESULU
NAIDU
GUDARU

DORASWAMY
NAIDU G

PAN (II)

AAPPG6524L

AAXPN3815H

ADIPGO153B

AFVPG3593G

AHTPN4651J)

AVZPG1443P

AZAPG6247L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2418750

130550

7275183

1214206

4819586

132850

20000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V])

2418750

130550

7275183

1214206

4819586

132850

20000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.15

0.49

27.51

4.59

18.23

0.08

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2418750

130550

7275183

1214206

4819586

132850

20000

Class eg:y

Total

2418750

130550

7275183

1214206

4819586

132850

20000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.15

0.49

27.51

4.59

18.23

0.5

0.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.15

0.49

27.51

4.59

18.23

0.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

20-Jul-21, 2:51 PM
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 2644159 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 36.34 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2418750 130550 5275183 1214206 4819586 119850 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter
Shareholder type | Promoter Gr?)up Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Group

10 of 19 20-Jul-21, 2:51 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

P NARAYNAMMA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

277P79999Z

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000

16021125

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

10000

16021125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

60.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10000

16021125

Class eg:y

Total

10000

16021125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

60.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

60.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

2644159

20-Jul-21, 2:51 PM
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16.5

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13978125

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

20-Jul-21, 2:51 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANDHRA PRADESH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
LIMITED

RAJU
BHANDARI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABCA7395Q

AELPB2295P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

334000

404592

738592

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

334000

404592

738592

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26

2.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

334000

404592

738592

Class eg:y

Total

334000

404592

738592

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.26

2.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.26

2.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

404592

404592

20-Jul-21, 2:51 PM
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

20-Jul-21, 2:51 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Trusts

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GREEN WAVE MARINE
HARVEST LIMITED

REGENCY TRANSPORT
CARRIERS LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACGT7431Q

AABCR9568C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

115

1

1

347

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4035852

574570

3314470

1625

150

144201

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

4035852

574570

3314470

1625

150

144201

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.26

2.17

12.54

0.01

0.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4035852

574570

3314470

1625

150

144201

Class eg:y

Total

4035852

574570

3314470

1625

150

144201

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.26

2.17

12.54

0.01

0.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

15.26

2.17

12.54

0.01

0.55

20-Jul-21, 2:51 PM
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4007392

574570

3314470

1625

150

81213

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

20-Jul-21, 2:51 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

469

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4181828

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

4181828

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4181828

Class eg:y

Total

4181828

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

15.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

20-Jul-21, 2:51 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4090380

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

20-Jul-21, 2:51 PM
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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