General information about company						
Scrip code	515018					
NSE Symbol	REGENCERAM					
MSEI Symbol	NA					
ISIN	INE277C01012					
Name of the company	REGENCY CERAMICS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement	holding of	specified sec	urities			
	Catacaman	N. OS	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	res Receipts (VI) (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	16021125			16021125	60.59	16021125		16021125	60.59
(B)	Public	13822	10420461			10420461	39.41	10420461		10420461	39.41
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	13830	26441586			26441586	100	26441586		26441586	100

		Table	I - Summai	ry Statement	holding of spe	cifie	d secur	ities		
Category	Category of shareholder		Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(I)	(II)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.59			2644159	16.5	13978125
(B)	Public				39.41					8843963
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			2644159	10	22822088

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter and	d Promot	ter Gr	oup	
		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)			paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV		7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group	·	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	16021125			16021125	60.59	16021125		16021125	60.59
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	16021125			16021125	60.59	16021125		16021125	60.59
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		8	16021125			16021125	60.59	16021125		16021125	60.59
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	2000			2000	0.01	2000		2000	0.01
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	800			800	0	800		800	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	2800			2800	0.01	2800		2800	0.01
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	82800			82800	0.31	82800		82800	0.31
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	82800			82800	0.31	82800		82800	0.31
(3)	Non-institutions			1		<u>I</u>		I.			
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	13324	4330686			4330686	16.38	4330686		4330686	16.38
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	24	1822347			1822347	6.89	1822347		1822347	6.89
(e)	Any Other (specify)	469	4181828			4181828	15.82	4181828		4181828	15.82
Sub-Total (B)(3)		13817	10334861			10334861	39.09	10334861		10334861	39.09

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		13822	10420461			10420461	39.41	10420461		10420461	39.41
С	Table IV - Stateme	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)		13830	26441586			26441586	100	26441586		26441586	100
Total (A+B+C)		13830	26441586			26441586	100	26441586		26441586	100

Sr. (cc s s () A T (1) I: (a) Sub-Total (A)(1)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Table II - State Indian	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(1) I: (a) Sub-Total (A)(1) (2) F Total	Indian	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	ter an	1 D			dematerialize	
(a) Sub-Total (A)(1) (2) Fotal						a Promot	er Group			
Sub-Total (A)(1) (2) Fotal	Foreign									
(A)(1) (2) F Total	Foreign			60.59			2644159	16.5	13978125	
Total	Foreign			60.59			2644159	16.5	13978125	
of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				60.59			2644159	16.5	13978125	
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1) I	Institutions									
(a)				0.01					0	
(f)				0					150	
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.01					150	
(2)				0.31					0	
Sub-Total (B)(2)				0.31					0	
(3) N	Non-institutio	ns	1	.	1					
(a(i))				16.38					3294157	
(a(ii))				6.89					1459276	
(e)				15.82					4090380	
Sub-Total (B)(3)				39.09					8843813	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				39.41					8843963	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non I	Promo	ter- Non	Public sha	reholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					22822088	
Total (A+B+C				100			2644159	10	22822088	

7 of 19

	Text Block
Textual Information()	The Promoters are in the process of dematerializing their shareholding.

		Indiv	riduals/Hindu	ı undivided F	amily				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BINDU G NAIDU	NARALA SATYENDRA PRASAD	G N Naidu	SAROJINI GUDARU	NARALA RADHIKA PRASAD	VENKATESULU NAIDU GUDARU	DORASWAMY NAIDU G		
PAN (II)	AAPPG6524L	AAXPN3815H	ADIPG0153B	AFVPG3593G	AHTPN4651J	AVZPG1443P	AZAPG6247L		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2418750	130550	7275183	1214206	4819586	132850	20000		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2418750	130550	7275183	1214206	4819586	132850	20000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.15	0.49	27.51	4.59	18.23	0.5	0.08		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	2418750	130550	7275183	1214206	4819586	132850	20000		
Class eg:y									
Total	2418750	130550	7275183	1214206	4819586	132850	20000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.15	0.49	27.51	4.59	18.23	0.5	0.08		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.15	0.49	27.51	4.59	18.23	0.5	0.08		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)	0	0	2644159	0	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	36.34	0	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2418750	130550	5275183	1214206	4819586	119850	0	
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals/Hindu undiv	ided Family						
Searial No.	8							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	P NARAYNAMMA	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ZZZPZ9999Z	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	16021125						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	10000	16021125						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	60.59						
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	10000	16021125						
Class eg:y								
Total	10000	16021125						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	60.59						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	60.59						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)	0	2644159						

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	16.5						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	13978125						
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group							

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANDHRA PRADESH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED	RAJU BHANDARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCA7395Q	AELPB2295P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	334000	404592	738592
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	334000	404592	738592
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.26	1.53	2.79
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	334000	404592	738592
Class eg:y			
Total	334000	404592	738592
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.26	1.53	2.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.26	1.53	2.79
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	0	404592	404592

form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Podies Corporate Podies Corporate Clearing		Clearing Members	Trusts	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		GREEN WAVE MARINE HARVEST LIMITED	REGENCY TRANSPORT CARRIERS LIMITED			
PAN (II)		AAACG7431Q	AABCR9568C			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	115	1	1	5	2	347
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4035852	574570	3314470	1625	150	144201
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4035852	574570	3314470	1625	150	144201
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.26 2.17		12.54	0.01	0	0.55
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	4035852	574570	3314470	1625	150	144201
Class eg:y						
Total	4035852 574570		3314470	1625	150	144201
Total as a % of Total Voting rights			12.54	0.01	0	0.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.26	2.17	12.54	0.01	0	0.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4007392	574570	3314470	1625	150	81213
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		·		·	
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	469
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4181828
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4181828
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	4181828
Class eg:y	
Total	4181828
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.82
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)

No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4090380
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence